reconsideration within 15 days pursuant to Rule 25-22.060, Florida
Administrative Code, if issued by the Commission; or (3) judicial
review by the Florida Supreme Court, in the case of an electric,
gas or telephone utility, or the First District Court of Appeal, in
the case of a wa ter or wastewater utility. A motion for
reconsideration shall be filed with the Director, Division of
Records and Reporting, in the form prescribed by Rule 25-22.060,
Flori da Administrative Code. Judicial review of a preliminary,
procedural or intermediate ruling or order is available if review
of the final action will n ot provide an adequate remedy. Such
review may be requested from the appropriate court, as described
above, pursuant to Rule 9.100, Florida Rules of Appellate
Procedure.

ORDER NO. PSC-95-1570-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 950495-WS
PAGE 9

ROTONDA WEST UTJLJTI' COilPOilATJON
SCHEDULE OP WATEilllATE BASE
JNTEilJN TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/94

TEST YEAR
PER UnLITY

SCHEDULE NO.1-A
DOCI.ET NO. 9S0336- WS

ADJUSTED COMMISSION
unu rv TESTYEMV COMMISSION ADJ. TEST

COMPONENT UUI4 ADJUSTMENTS UnliTY 11194 ADJUSTMENTS YEAR 111114

1 UTILITY PLANT IN SERVICE ' 7.11111,345 s (174,423)$ 7,014,1122 s OS 7,014,1122

2 LAND & LAND RIGHTS 382,023 (1112.213) 189,810 0 189,810

3 NON-USED & USEFUL COMPONENTS (397,785) 0 (397,785) 0 (397,785)

4 ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION (1 ,0115,961) 128,892 (967,069) 0 (967,069)

5 CIAC (2,153.~) 156,080 ( 1,997 ,884) 0 (1 ,997,884)

6 AMORTIZATION OF CIAC 150,307 (111,681) 131,626 0 131,626

7 ACQUISITION ADJUSTMENTS - NET 0 0 0 0 0

8 ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCTION 0 0 0 0 0

9 UNFUNDED POST-RETIRE. BENEFITS 0 0 0 0 0

10 DEFERRED TAXES 0 0 0 0 0

11 WORKING CAPITAL ALLOWANCE 2711,848 (1,578) 278,270 0 278,270

12 OTHER 0 0 0 0 0

----------· ----------· ----------· ---------------------
RATE BASE s 4,353,813 s (101,923)$ 4.251,890 s OS 4,251,890

••••••c:czaar •••• -=•••••= •••=••=••cu •c::••a:a:••=•-.::: •-=:=•=•••=•

ORDER NO. PSC-95-1570-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO . 950495·WS
PAGE 10

ROTONDA WEST UTILITY CORPORATION
SCHEDULE OP WASTEWATER RATE BASE
INTERIM TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/94

TEST YEAR
P~unurv

SCHEDULE NO. 1-B
DOCUT NO. 950336- WS

ADJUSTED COMMISSION
UTILITY TEST YEAR/ COMMISSION ADJ. TEST

COMPONENT Ulll4 ADJUSTMENTS UnliTY 111114 ADJUSTMENTS YEAR 111114

1 UTILITY PLANT IN SERVICE s 4,8e4,1112 s (1!52,3118)$ 4,812,544 s OS 4,812,544

2 LAND 76,308 (75,808) 500 0 500

3 NON-USED I. USEFUL COMPONENTS (1102.223) 0 (1102.223) 0 (1102.223)

4 ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION (654,346) 61.1196 (592.350) 0 (592.350)

5 CIAC (616,871) 138.961 (477,910) 0 (477,910)

6 AMORTIZATION OF CIAC 611.202 (6.341) 62.861 0 62.861

7 ACQUISITION ADJUSTMENTS - NET 0 0 0 0 0

8 ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCTION 0 0 0 0 0

9 UNFUNDED POST-RETIRE BENEFITS 0 0 0 0 0

10 DEFERRED TAXES 0 0 0 0 0

11 WORKING CAPITAL ALLOWANCE 201,747 1,578 203.325 0 203.325

12 OTHER 0 0 0 0 0

---------- ---------- ----------· ----------· ----------
RATE BASE s 3,138,729 s (31 ,982)$ 3.106.747 s OS 3.106.747

•••••••••• J •••••••••• ..... •.•. ••• ••aazrac •.:••••• •••

ROTONDA WEST UTILITY CORPORATION
CAPITAL STRUcnJRB
INTERIM TEST YeAR BNDBD 12/31/94

TOTAL
DESCRIPTION CAPITAL

PER UllUTY t 9M

1 LONG TERM DEBT $ 7.860,920$
2 SHORT-TERM DEBT 0
3 PREFERRED STOCK 0
4 COMMON EQUITY 1,977,711
5 CUSTOMER DEPOSfTS 102,752
6 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 0
7 DEFERRED ITC'S-WTO COST 0
8 OTHER Q

9 TOTAL CAPITAL $ ~.9!1,383 $

PER COMMISSION t 994

10 LONG TERM DEBT $ 7.860,920$